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Who We Talked To

[1 542 parents who:
have at least one computer at home;
have Internet access from home;
spend at least one hour per week online; and,

have children under the age of 18 living at home.
The margin of error on a sample size of 542 is £4.2%, 19 times out of 20.

[1 308 home business operators who:
use a computer for business purposes; and,

spend at least one hour per week online for business purposes.
The margin of error on a sample size of 308 is £5.6%, 19 times out of 20.

[1 This was followed by gualitative 1x1 interviews with a selection of
respondents from the quantitative phase.

[1 All interviews were conducted between September 18th and
a October 7th, 2001.
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Sharing of Internet Access and Activities
Households with Children

How would you describe the way you and your family members share Internet access?

Sometimes
surf with my

kids
39%0
Everyone
accesses the
‘'net on their
own
4990
Always go
online with
kids
1296
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Sharing of Internet Access and Activities
Households with Children

How would you describe the way you and your family members share Internet access?

n=542
Age of Children
n=116
n=205
n=234
n=176
O‘I)/o 20I% 40I% 60'% 80I% 1O(I)%

B Everyone on their own  Sometimes online with kids = Always online with kids
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i |psos?Reid 6



Internet Usage Guidelines
Households with Children

Have you had to do any of the following?

Set up guidelines on
how and when the
computer is to be used

57%

Place time limits or
curfews on your kids'
Internet usage

48%0

Negotiate computer or
Internet time in your
household

41%0

0% 10%0 20% 30% 40% 50%0 60%0 70% 80%o
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What Are Families Doing Online?
Households with Children

Mean #
How many hours per week do all members of your household spend online doing.....? Hours
Entertainment activities 18% 16%0 11.5
Cor_nmumcatmg Wlth 12% 89% 88
friends and family
Work related tasks 17% 9% 33% 8.8
Educational tasks 20% 6906 7.6
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
B 10+ hours 5-9 hours M 1-4 hours I None
Ea
N n=542
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Learning from Kids
Households with Children

Thinking about what you know about the Internet, how much have you learned from your kids?

Some
42%0

Most
11%0

Everything /

3%

None
4490
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Learning from Kids
Households with Children

Thinking about what you know about the Internet, how much have you learned from your kids?

n=542
Age of Children
n=116
n=205
n=234
n=176

0% 20% 40%0 60%0 80% 100%

B Everything Most © Some [ None
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New Technology Purchase Process
Households with Children

How much influence did your kids have on your most recent computer or
new technology related purchases for the household?

They had
some

iInfluence
27%0

They had a lot
of influence

They didn't
15%0 have much
influence
They more or 549
less decided
what to
purchase
4%
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New Technology Purchase Process
Households with Children

How much influence did your kids have on your most recent computer or
new technology related purchases for the household?

All parents 15906
n=542

Age of Children

n=116

6to10 § 7%0

n=205

5 or under I 3

11 to 15 21%0

n=234

16+ [MEOLZ 22%0

n=176

0% 20% 40% 60%0 80%0 100%0

B They decide what to purchase A lot of influence " Some influence ™ Not much influence
Ipsos¢Reid

12



Number of Household Computers
Households with Children

How many computers do you use in your household?

Four or more

10%06
Three
11%
One
53%0
Two
2690

Sa
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Networking
Households with Multiple PCs

Are any or all of your computers networked together with a home area network?

Yes
43%

No
57%

20%o of all respondents have networked
PCs in the household

Sa
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Computer Placement
Households with Children

In which of the following rooms is your computer typically used?

secvorce. | >+
—
—
Living room - 18%06
Parent's bedroom - 9%
Kitchen -9%
Other - 11%

0% 10% 20% 30%0 40%0 50%o0 60%0 70%0 80%0 90%o0 100%0

Family room

Kid's bedroom

15 n=542



Online Purchasing and Banking Attitudes

Households who Bank Online and/or Have Made Online Purchases

Total
Purchasing items and/or conducting online financial transactions has..... Agree
Made banking or o o o o
shopping a lot easier 33% 8% 1% 77%
Made banking or
shopping a lot more 38%06 13% M % 65%

enjoyable

Allowed me to spend
more time with my
family

34%0 19%0 ‘%

0% 20%o 40% 60%0 80%o 100%0

B Strongly agree  Somewhat agree @ Somewhat disagree & Strongly disagree B Don't know

Sa
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Telecommuting Attitudes

Households With Parents(s) Who Telecommute
Total
How much to you agree or disagree with each of the following statements..... Agree

Having the option of
telecommuting increases 46%0 31%0 80 pake 77%0
my job satisfaction
Telecommuting allows
me to spend more time 42% 30%0 11%0 12%
with my family

Telecommuting has
allowed me to make
more convenient child
care arrangements

23%0 26%0 =l 58%0

0% 20% 40% 60%0 80% 100%o

B Strongly agree  Somewhat agree B Somewhat disagree ™ Strongly disagree B Don't know

Sa
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Telecommuting Attitudes (con’t)

Households who Telecommute

Total
How much to you agree or disagree with each of the following statements..... Agree

I can take more
vacations or trips out of 15% 17% 30% 8 32%

my city because |
telecommute

Telecommuting has

given me better options 17% 13%0 31% 8%0 30%0

about where to live

| have been able to
avoid purchasing a 2nd
vehicle because 1
telecommute

55%0 18%0

0% 20% 40% 60%0 80%0 100%o

B Strongly agree  Somewhat agree B Somewhat disagree ™ Strongly disagree B Don't know
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Home Business Operators’ Attitudes About the Internet

Owners of Small Home Based Businesses

Total
Do you agree or disagree with the statement..... Agree

| use the Internet to

help me run my 45% 30% 14%1%6 75%

business, but 1 am not
dependent on it

The Internet allows me
to operate my business
more efficiently

32%0 13%1%0 71%0

I can't imagine running
my business without the 34%0 13%0 29%0 47%

Internet

The technology | use to
run my business is more
hindrance than help

9% 61%0 130 12%0

0% 20% 40% 60%0 80% 100%0

B Strongly agree  Somewhat agree B Somewhat disagree ™ Strongly disagree B Don't know

Sa
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Home Business Operators’ Computer Usage
Owners of Small Home Based Businesses

Is the computer that you use to run your business also used by other family members for
personal use, or is it used only for business purposes?

Business use

only
44%
Don't have
other family
members
1%

Used by other
family members
55%0

!:.::_,-frﬁ
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Stranded on a Deserted Island
Households with Children

I'f you were forced to spend one month on a deserted island and you could

Computer with
Internet access

Wireless phone

Television

Radio

Portable music player

Microwave

Other

Don't know

N
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have only one electronic device, which would it be?

51%0

21%

12%0

8%0

49%0

2%

3%

190

10%0 20% 30% 40%0 50%o0 60%0 70%0

21

80%0

90%o

100%0

n=542



